JSH SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

These signature cocktails are our
interpretation on classic cocktails, designed
to be enjoyed throughout

your Jervois Steak House experience.

JSH Chilli Margarita $22
Jose Cuervo Especial chilli infused
Tequila, Cointreau, chilli, lemon

Colt 45 $21
Lighthouse Gin, Jagermeister, Red Bull

Clover Club $21
Lighthouse Gin, raspberry, lemon, white
sugar

Pink Chihuahua $20
42 Below Vodka, Lillet Blanc, grapefruit,
lime

Raspberry ‘Rose’ Fizz $21
42 Below Vodka, Chambord, rose, lemon,
white sugar

Irish Trash Can $21
Lighthouse Gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum,
42 Below Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Blue
Curacao, Red Bull

Strawberry Daiquiri $20
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, strawberry, lime

Milano Sour $21
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Campari, lemon,
Angostura Bitters

Jungle Bird $21
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Campari,
pineapple, lime

Passionfruit Mojito $23
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, passionfruit,
mint, brown sugar, soda

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito $23
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, mint, brown
sugar, soda

Margarita $22
Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila, Cointreau,
lemon

Cosmopolitan $20
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Negroni $22
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Caipirinha $23
Sagatiba Cachaca, brown sugar, lime,
soda

Old Fashioned $20
Maker's Mark Bourbon, brown sugar,
bitters, orange zest

Tom Collins $20
Sipsmith Gin, lemon, soda

Brandy Alexander $20
Klipdrift Premium Brandy, chocolate, cream,
nutmeg

Japanese Slipper $21
Midori, Cointreau, lemon

Grasshopper $20
Créme de Menthe, Créme de Cacao, cream

French Gimlet $20
Lighthouse Gin, Lillet Blanc, lime

Black Russian $22
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua

Manhattan $22
Wild Turkey Rye Whisky, Cinzano Sweet
Red Vermouth, Angostura bitters



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Dark ‘N’ Stormy $22
Gosling Black Seal Rum, lime, brown
sugar, ginger bee

Mai Tai $22
Barcardi 8 Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum,
Grand Marnier, Orgeat, lime

Whiskey Sour $22
Monkey Shoulder, lemon, sugar, bitters

Paloma Altos $22
Olmeca Altos Paloma Tequila, grapefruit
juice, soda, lime

Long Island Ice Tea $24
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Cointreau, Jose
Cuervo Especial Tequila, Absolut Vodka,
Lighthouse Gin, lime, sugar, coke

Bloody Mary $21
Absolut Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco
Worcestershire, lemon, salt, ground pepper

Pina Colada $21
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Malibu, fresh
cream, pineaple, coconut

Other classics available on request.

MARTINIS

Espresso Martini $23
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, butterscotch,
espresso

Lychee Martini $23
Absolut Vodka, Dry Vermouth, lychee, lime

Apple Martini $23
Absolut Vodka, apple, lemon

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Cherry & Pomegranate Spritz
Cherry, pomegranate, lime, tonic

Raspberry & Lemon Handshake
Raspberry, lemon, lime, soda

Orange & Dandy-Dandelion
Orange, dandelion, lime, tonic

Pomegranate & Cranberry Bellini
Pomegranate, cranberry, mint, lime

$12

$12

$12

$12



BEERS

TAP BEER

Panhead Sandman Hazy Pale Ale
Emerson’s Super Quench Lower Carb

Steinlager Tokyo Dry

BOTTLED BEER

Steinlager Zero
Steinlager Pure
Steinlager Classic
Speight's Gold Medal
Speight's Mid Ale 2.5%
Stella Artois

Corona

CIDER

Isaac’s Apple Cider

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Belgium

Mexico

New Zealand

$14
$15
$13

$8

$12
$12
$10
$10
$13
$13

$12






WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND BUBBLES

2021 Col De' Salici Prosecco Superiore Docg
NV Daniel Le Brun Methode
NV Mumm Cordon Rouge

CHARDONNAY

2021 Vavasour
2021  Sebastiani
2021 Church Road Grand Reserve

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2023 Grove Mill
2022 Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera

PINOT GRIS AND RIESLING

2023  Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera Pinot Gris

2023  Vavasour Pinot Gris
2020 Mt Difficulty Reisling Dry

ROSE

2023  Church Road Gwen
2022  Te Kairanga

Valdobbiadene, ITA
Marlborough
Reims, FRA

Marlborough
Sonoma, USA
Hawke's Bay

Marlborough
Martinborough

Martinborough
Marlborough
Central Otago

Hawke's Bay
Martinborough

$15
$19
$26

$16
$16
$22

$12
$15

$15
$15
$16

$15
$16



RED WINE BY THE GLASS

PINOT NOIR

2021 Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera
2022  Roaring Meg

2022 Mt Difficulty Bannockburn

2019  Nevis Bluff

SYRAH / SHIRAZ

2020  Mr Riggs Truant
2019  St. John's Road Blood and Courage
2020  Church Road Grand Reserve

MERLOT

2019  Bogle Vineyards
2021  Church Road McDonald Series
2021  Soho Revolver Merlot Blend

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2019  Bogle Vineyards
2021 Langmeil Blacksmith

CLASSICAL REDS

2021  Prunotto Barbera d'Asti Fiulot,

2021  Pala | Fiori Cannonau di Sardegna DOC
2016  Bodegas Valdemar Conde Valdemar Crianza

Martinborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago

Mclaren Vale, AU
Barossa, AU
Hawke's Bay

California, US
Hawke's Bay
Waiheke Island

California, US
Barossa, AU

Asti, ITA
Sardinia ITA
Rioja, SPA

$17
$19
$23
$24

$15
$17
$23

$16
$18
$21

$16
$20

$15
$16
$16



WINES

CHAMPAGNE

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2015  Pol Roger Rosé FRA $245

The Pol Roger Rosé is based on the Brut Vintage (60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay) to which,
before bottling and second fermentation, another 15% of Pinot Noir from the best crus of the

Montagne de Reims is added. On the palate strawberries and cream with a long and elegant
finish.

VINTAGE

2013  Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill Reims, FRA $679
2014  Louis Roederer Cristal Reims, FRA $699
2014  Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Epernay, FRA $472
2014  Bollinger La Grande Annee Ay, FRA $440

NON-VINTAGE

NV Mumm de Cramant Reims, FRA $434
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims, FRA $180
NV Bollinger Special Cuvée Reims, FRA $199
NV~ Mumm Cordon Rouge Reims, FRA $130
NV Perrier Jouét Grand Brut Epernay, FRA $150
ROSE

2006  Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé Epernay, FRA $649
2015  Pol Roger Brut Rosé Epernay, FRA $245
NV Mumm Grand Cordon Rosé Reims, FRA $155
BUBBLES

NV Nautilus Marlborough $105
NV Daniel Le Brun Marlborough $87

2021 Col De’ Salici Prosecco Superiore DOCG Valdobbiadene $75



CHARDONNAY

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2021  Vavasour Marlborough $95

Complex and elegant, this Chardonnay delivers lovely citrus, nectarine and apricot notes
balanced by toasty French oak.

2021 Man O’ War Valhalla Waiheke Island $125
2022 Soho Carter Waiheke Island $99
2020  Church Road TOM Hawke's Bay $265
2022  Te Mata Elston Hawke's Bay $129
2021 Church Road Grand Reserve Hawke's Bay $110
2022  Church Road McDonald Series Hawke's Bay $75
2022  Martinborough Vineyard Martinborough $105
2020  Vavasour Papa Marlborough $106
2021  Vavasour Marlborough $95
2020 Roaring Meg Central Otago $80
2020  Joseph Drouhin Pouilly Fuisse Burgundy, FRA $155
2021  Sebastiani Sonoma, USA $75

SAUVIGNON BLANC

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2023 Mt Difficulty Central Otago $69

You can expect succulent tropical and citrus fruit across the palate, along with a distinct saline,
mineral note, a hallmark of Central Otago Sauvignon. The finish is juicy, with pineapple fruit
and a salivating acidity stretching out on the finish.

2022  Cloudy Bay Marlborough $145
2023  Vavasour Marlborough $74
2022 Te Whare Ra Marlborough $66
2023  Grove Mill Marlborough $50
2022  Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera Martinborough $70

2023 Mt Difficulty Central Otago $69



PINOT GRIS

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2018  Nevis Bluff Central Otago $72
Gorgeous Pinot Gris, dry to taste and medium bodied with sweet and rich white and yellow

stone fruits,along with nutty and honeysuckle notes, infused with mineral and white floral details.
The whole is enlivened by a refreshing acidity.

2023  Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera Martinborough $75
2023  Nautilus Marlborough $72
2023  Vavasour Marlborough $69
2018  Nevis Bluff Central Otago $72
RIESLING

2023 Mt Difficulty Riesling Dry Central Otago $76
ROSE

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2023  Church Road Gwen Hawke's Bay $70

Gwen is a rosé named after the legendary woman behind the legendary man, Tom McDonald.
Dry, elegant, refreshing Provence style Rosé - made from quality Hawke's Bay Merlot grapes.

2022  Te Kairanga Martinborough $76
2023  Church Road Gwen Hawke's Bay $70
2023 Dashwood Marlborough $60
2021  Nevis Bluff Central Otago $71

2022  Chateau Gassier Espirit IGP Provence, FRA $70



PINOT NOIR

OUR RECOMMENDATION

2018

Martinborough Vineyard Home Block
40th Anniversary

Martinborough

$165

A Pinot Noir all about structure, a depth of savoury flavours and palate weight. Classic,
complex notes of Asian spice and forest floor-type characters unfold to show savoury dark

fruited characters with long fine-grained tannins and impressive structure.

2020
2020
2018

2019
2020
2022
2021
2019
2022
2018
2021
2018
2018
2017
2017
2019
2022
2022
2017
2022
2021
2019
2022
2022

Te Kairanga WPF
Ata Rangi

Martinborough Vineyard Home Block
40th Anniversary

Martinborough Vineyard Home Block
Te Kairanga John Martin

Te Kairanga Runholder
Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera
Nautilus Estate

Vavasour

RKV Amisfield

Gibbston Valley Reserve

Mt Difficulty Mansons Farm

Mt Difficulty Pipeclay Terrace
Mt Difficulty Target Gully

Mt Difficulty Long Gully

Carrick Excelsior

Two Paddocks

Mt Difficulty Ghost Town

Nevis Bluff Reserve

Mt Difficulty Bannockburn
Peregrine

Nevis Bluff

Roaring Meg

Russian Jack

Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough

Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Marlborough

Marlborough

Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago

Martinborough

$345
$235
$165

$155
$133
$105
$79

$110
$88

$290
$285
$165
$160
$155
$150
$210
$145
$142
$138
$115
$114
$115
$88

$72



SYRAH / SHIRAZ

OUR RECOMMENDATION

2018

Elderton Command

Barossa

$300

Itis truly one of Australia’s best and most highly regarded icon wines. It was planted in 1894
and it was classed as a centenarian block by the Barossa Old Vine Charter. It was chosen by
the influential wine critic Robert Parker in his U.S. magazine the Wine Advocate as one of the
world’s Top 80 wines.

2020
2021
2021
2018
2021
2021
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2018
2018
2018
2017
2020
2020
2021
2019
2019
2020
2021
2020

Man O'War Dreadnought
Church Bay Reserve

Soho Valentina

Trinity Hill Homage

Church Road TOM

Church Road 1 Single Vineyard
Te Awanga Estate Trademark
Church Road Grand Reserve
Mollydooker “Carnival of Love”
Mollydooker “Enchanted Path”
Mollydooker “The Boxer”

Mr Riggs Truant

Henschke “Hill of Grace”
Henschke Mount Eldestone
Elderton “Command”
Yalumba The Octavius
Torbreck The Struie

John Duval Entity

Torbreck Woodcutters

St John's Road Blood and Courage

Yalumba Samuel’'s GSM
Shaw & Smith
Brokenwood

Mt Difficulty Ghost Town

Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Mclaren Vale, AU
McLaren Vale, AU
McLaren Vale, AU
Mclaren Vale, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Adelaide Hills, AU
Hunter's Valley, AU

Central Otago

$152
$116
$110
$299
$399
$240
$220
$115
$299
$299
$115
$70
$1400
$535
$300
$265
$215
$148
$109
$78
$74
$128
$139
$142



MERLOT

OUR RECOMMENDATION

2021 Soho Revolver Waiheke Island $104
Award winning winemaker James Rowan has created a stunning Waiheke Island ensemble of
elegance. Enticing aromas of dark plum, cassis & just enough wild thyme to lure you in. Velvety

tannins swathe racy dark stone fruits & delicate violet florals.

2021 Man O'War Ironclad Waiheke Island $145
2021 Soho Revolver Waiheke Island $104
2021 Church Road 1 Single Vineyard Merlot Hawke's Bay $240
2021 Church Road McDonald Series Hawke's Bay $85
2021  Elderton Barossa Valley, AU $98
2021  Bogle Vineyards California, US $78

CABERNET PREDOMINANT

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2019 St Hugo Coonawarra, AU $137

Named after the famed Johann Gramp’s grandson, Hugo, this is the very best Cabernet
Sauvignon in the stable. From the very best sites in the region of Coonawarra, this wine shows
classic regional mint and blackcurrant on the nose with a silky supple palate, elegant fruit
characters, toasty oak and long, fine tannins.

2020  Church Road Tom Cabernet Merlot Hawke's Bay $399
2016 Henschke “Cyril” Barossa Valley, AU $459
2021  Elderton “Ashmead” Barossa Valley, AU $250
2021  Langmeil "Blacksmith” Barossa Valley, AU $95
2021 Mollydooker The Maitre D McLaren Vale, AU $121
2021  Ringbolt Margaret River, AU $65
2019 St Hugo Coonawarra, AU $137
2018  Yalumba “The Menzies” Coonawarra, AU $85

2019  Bogle Vineyards California, US $78



CLASSICAL REDS

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2021 Antinori “Peppoli” Chianti DOCG Tuscany, ITA $109

Ruby red in colour, Péppoli shows notes of cherries well integrated with the chocolate and
vanilla aromas of the oak aging. The palate shows much Sangiovese varietal character.
The tannins are soft and silky, and the flavours are long and well sustained.

2021 Church Road 1 Single Vineyard Malbec Hawke's Bay $240
2019  Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Rhone, FRA $88
2017 Bodegas Valdemar Conde Valdemar Crianza Rioja, SPA $73
2021 Antinori “Peppoli” Chianti DOCG Tuscany, ITA $109
2008 Poderi Aldo Contero Barolo Granbussi Piedmont, ITA $1899
2018 Prunotto Barolo Classico Piedmont, ITA $236
2021  Prunotto Barbera d'Asti Fiulot 2020 Piedmont, ITA $80
2021  Pala | Fiori Cannonau di Sardegna DOC Sardinia, ITA $73

DESSERT WINES

2021  Marisco Noble Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough $120
2016 Mt Difficulty Long Gully Late Harvest Riesling  Central Otago $15  $105
2023  Yalumba Botrytis Viognier Barossa Valley, AU $15  $80

PORT & SHERRY

NV Grahams Vintage Portugal $55  $458
20YO Grahams Portugal $30  $250
20YO Warre's Otima Portugal $25  $215
10YO Graham's Portugal $22  $180
10YO Taylor's Portugal $22  $180
NV Sandeman Reserve Portugal $15  $107
NV Dow’s Fine Ruby Portugal $13  $105
30YO Gonzalez Amontillado del Duque Spain $17  $125
NV Lustau Pedro Ximenez Spain $13  $88

NV Lustau Dry Oloroso Spain $13  $86






SPIRITS

BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam Black
Maker's Mark

Wild Turkey Rye

Jim Beam Small Batch
Woodford Reserve

Gentleman Jack

SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnny Walker Black
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Monkey Shoulder

Balvenie Doublewood 12YO
Glenfiddich 12YO

Laphroig 10Yr

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14YO
Arbelour A'bunadh

Dalmore 12Yr

Glenfiddich 14YO

Glenlivet 18Yr

BLENDED WHISKEY
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky
Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12Yr

Crown Royal

Canadian Club 12Yr
Chivas Regal 18Yr

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson
Bushmills 10Yr

Jameson Black Barrel

BRANDY

Napoleon De Valcourt
Klipdrift

$12
$12
$13
$13
$14
$14
$15

$12
$13
$13
$14
$14
$15
$16
$16
$17
$17
$18

$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$17

$12
$12
$13

$12
$12

GIN

Tanqueray
Lighthouse

Bombay Sapphire
Hayman'’s London Dry
Tanqueray 10Yr
Sipsmith

Martin Miller’s
Hendricks

Sipsmith Sloe Gin

TEQUILA

1800 Jose Cuervo
Agavero

Altos Plato

Jose Cuervo Platino
Herradura Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reserva

VODKA
Ketel One
42 Below
Absolut
Grey Goose

RUM

Bacardi

Bacardi 8

Kraken

Mount Gay Eclipse
Goslings

Havana 3Yr
Matusalem Grand 15
Appleton 21Yr

$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$14
$15
$15

$12
$12
$14
$16
$18
$30

$12
$12
$14
$14

$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13
$23



SHOTS $12
B-52

Baileys, Kahlua, Cointreau

Jager Bomb

Jagermeister, Red Bull

Jam Donut
Chambord, Baileys

APERITIFS
Campari
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Pernod

Pimms

$14
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14

COGNAC

Martell V.S.O.P
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Delamain X.O.
Remy Martin X.O.
Martel X.O.
Hennessy X.O.

CALVADOS

Pere Francois V.S.

GRAPPA
Luigi Francoli Nebbiolo

$12
$14
$14
$16
$36
$36
$40

$12

$15



NON ALCOHOLIC

SODA & TONICS

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade

Soda water

Ginger ale

Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Bundaberg Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Redbull

Tonic water

MINERAL WATER
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (1L)
Aqua Panna Still Water (1L)

JUICES
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple
Tomato

A 1.7% surcharge applies to all credit card and contactless payments.
Cash & eftpos payment available with no surcharge.

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$7
$6

$12
$12

$6
$7



